   12mm Rotary Encoder with LED
1-1773449-0 CIS WR 11/2016 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

G Green
D Dark Orange
How To Order
DPL12 V N 24 A 20 F R
Common
Part
Orientation Detent Pulses Bush Shaft
Length
Shaft
Style
LED
Color
DPL12 –
No
Switch
DPL12S –
Switch
V – Vertical
H -
Horizontal
N –
None
24 –
24
clicks
24 –
24
pulses
5mm See
relevant
table
F –
Flatted
K -
Knurled
See
relevant
table
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  DPL12SV2424A25K2